
ALBON SCORE CHANALETS SCORE DROME P. SCORE A.S.P.T.T SCORE ST. CLAIR SCORE VALDAINE SCORE VALENCE ST. DIDIER SCORE EASYGOLF SCORE

14-nov 1° Brut RASE LEBRAT DURAND JUVIN MOIGNARD LOUGE DUMARCHER

GROSS GRENIER ZEGGANE JUVIN AVINENS WALLAERT BERTOLI

2° Brut FINNAND MOUTTEAU PAGAN POULET DUBOIS CHASSON MOYER

TUMMERS BONNET DUMAS MOREAU AVINENS PEYRE TEIRE

1° Net DAWSON MARTEL BAZIRE PERRIOL GARCIA FORITE CHABERT

PALOP DEVAL BURIE DUFOUR MINARDI BOGOSSIAN RAY

2° Net RASE MOUTTEAU DURAND POULET DUBOIS CHASSON DUMARCHER

GROSS BONNET ZEGGANE MOREAU AVINENS PEYRE BERTOLI

Total 149 149 156 128 147 151 110

3 3 1 6 5 2 7

Points 5,5 5,5 8,0 3,0 4,0 7,0 2,0

ALBON SCORE CHANALETS SCORE DROME P. SCORE A.S.P.T.T SCORE ST. CLAIR SCORE VALDAINE SCORE VALENCE ST. DIDIER SCORE EASYGOLF SCORE

23-nov 1° Brut

2° Brut

1° Net

2° Net

Total 

Points

Total Points

ALBON SCORE CHANALETS SCORE DROME P. SCORE A.S.P.T.T SCORE ST. CLAIR SCORE VALDAINE SCORE VALENCE ST. DIDIER SCORE EASYGOLF SCORE

30-nov 1° Brut

2° Brut

1° Net

2° Net

Total 

Points

Total Points

34

33

36

46

DROME P.

CHANALETS

SAINT CLAIR

Clas du jour

Clas du jour

Classement

Clas du jour

Classement

27

19

41

41

13

11

42

44

30

30

47

44

31

29

41

46
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32

31

43

43

33

24

54

45
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ALBON SCORE CHANALETS SCORE DROME P. SCORE A.S.P.T.T SCORE ST. CLAIR SCORE VALDAINE SCORE VALENCE ST. DIDIER SCORE EASYGOLF SCORE

14-déc 1° Brut

2° Brut

1° Net

2° Net

Total 

Points

Total Points

ALBON SCORE CHANALETS SCORE DROME P. SCORE A.S.P.T.T SCORE ST. CLAIR SCORE VALDAINE SCORE VALENCE ST. DIDIER SCORE EASYGOLF SCORE

11-janv 1° Brut

2° Brut

1° Net

2° Net

Total 

Points

Total Points

ALBON SCORE CHANALETS SCORE DROME P. SCORE A.S.P.T.T SCORE ST. CLAIR SCORE VALDAINE SCORE VALENCE ST. DIDIER SCORE EASYGOLF SCORE

25-janv 1° Brut

2° Brut

1° Net

2° Net

Total 

Points

Total Points

Clas du jour

Classement

Classement

Clas du jour

EASYGOLF

Classement

VALENCE ST DIDIER

VALDAINE

Clas du jour
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ALBON SCORE CHANALETS SCORE DROME P. SCORE A.S.P.T.T SCORE ST. CLAIR SCORE VALDAINE SCORE VALENCE ST. DIDIER SCORE EASYGOLF SCORE

08-févr 1° Brut

2° Brut

1° Net

2° Net

Total 

Points

Total Points

ALBON

Clas du jour

Clas Final
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